84   |     HubbellLighting.com
10-Day Quick-Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Luminaire Selection: 15 (Contact factory for larger quantities)
NRG® 4000 LED Lumasquare® Series
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION CCT WT. EACH LMSS WATTS
NRG-4-30LU-4K-035-BZ Ceiling mount, 35W, 30 LEDs, 120-277V, Bronze 4000K 13.9 3355 35W
NRG-4-30LU-5K-035-BZ Ceiling mount, 35W, 30 LEDs, 120-277V, Bronze 5000K 13.9 3543 35W
NRG-4-30LU-4K-BZ Ceiling mount, 71W, 30 LEDs, 120-277V, Bronze 4000K 13.9 3355 35W
NRG-4-30LU-5K-BZ Ceiling mount, 71W, 30 LEDs, 120-277V, Bronze 5000K 13.9 3543 35W
Designed for illumination of commercial indoor/outdoor lowbay applications including: mechanical rooms, retail,
covered loading docks and utility areas. The LED luminaire provides a cost effective and capable lighting solution
while saving energy and providing general illumination for commercial and residential applications.